T9 EBO
Exterior Range / Epcot Bulkhead (Open)
ww.taisonlighting.com
T9 EBO
Exterior Range / Epcot Bulkhead (Open)
A robust surface mounted weather resistant amenity bulkhead.
Available in a black or silver/grey finish.
Specification
• Injection moulded polycarbonate opal diffuser
• Die cast aluminium housing
• U.V. stabilised to prevent discolouring
• Suitable for wall or ceiling mounting
• Removable gear tray for easy maintenance
• Powder coated finish
• LED 4000°K
Application
• Stairwells
• Pedestrian Access
• Perimeter Lighting
• Public Areas
Product Codes
T9EBO28DZBO Black 28W 2D
T9EBO28DZSO Silver 28W 2D
T9EBO38DZBO Black 38W 2D
T9EBO38DZSO Silver 38W 2D
T9EBO40KZBO Black 40W T5
T9EBO40KZSO Silver 40W T5
T9EBO1700EZBO Black 11W 1700 Lm
T9EBO3150EZBO Black 22W 3150 Lm
T9EBO3900EZBO Black 30W 3900 Lm
T9EBO1700EZSO Silver 11W 1700 Lm
T9EBO3150EZSO Silver 22W 3150 Lm
T9EBO3900EZSO Silver 30W 3900 Lm
Add suffix /EM for 3hr Maintained Emergency
Wattage consumption and performance is subject to improvements.
Please check the current technical data at the time of purchase.
Dimensions
122mm